Spare parts - Version 1 _l EUROBOOR

Serial number: 2003xxx — FOR PROFESSIONALS BY PROFESSIONALS

Magnetic drilling machine

ECO.100S+/T - V1

Is your serial number missing? Please contact Euroboor and ask them for more information.

Last update: October 13, 2020



Brand:
Euroboor

Type number:
ECO.100S+/T

Serialnumber:
2003xxx -

ECO. 100S+/T ”

Ko
T

[ ]
il

"

= %zp:;%'g%

3




Brand:

Type number:

Serialnumber:

Euroboor

ECO.100S+/T

2003xxx -

ECO. 1005+/T




Brand: Type number: Serialnumber:

Euroboor ECO.100S+/T 2003xxx -

T
—i
(’%

2l

elé
5

215

MIJ\E
(=]
Tl
u
=
ol
0
.rké
[
(4]

—
'EF —
El\‘_

2|\ s—
il —_—
e~ @ =
e
-
o
_'_|ﬁ...l
= =]
S &
= =
Tl

214

200

——
e
=X
\
/




Brand:

Type number:

Serialnumber:

Euroboor ECO.100S+/T 2003xxx -
No. | Part no. Description Oty 2% |100.0571 Circlipd7111x1 1
No. | Part no. Description
—— Motar 220V Pt. Oty
1 ECO.1005+ 1 30 | 100.0458 Gasket big 1
Motor 1100 31 | 130.0065 Ring metal 1
1005.1001A
ECO. 1005+ 32 | 10051006 Clutch shatt 1
2 |oso.o106 crew 4.8 x 45 4 33 [ 1000426 Circlip 471 24 x 1.2 1
3 | 100.0322Z End cover 1 34 |080.4324 Spindle gear 38T 1
Led indicator red 35 | 0804411 Adapter ring 6
3A | 02000278 1
alarm 110V / 220V 36 | 100.0445 Bearing 6005 2
4 [o3z.o11e Screw M4 x 16 2 -
- 37 | oann1s1 Meedle bearing 3
Contral unit top HEGE10
5 100, 4006 ECO.100 110% _|'I 1 Friction clutch
220V 3% | 1004312 complete assembly 1
& |[100.0373 Bolt M4 x 12 4 (7T)
7 [100.0374 Washer DIN137 M4 | 4 =
L 38A | 080.4321 Aude 1 {ECOQ.50 1
1000353 Carbon brush set 1412)
2 ' 220V 1 3ap | 100.4350 Mut M10 1
Carbon brush set 38C | 1004351 Washer 12 x18x 1 1
100.0369
11av 380 | 100.4338 Friction lock disk 1 1
24 | 100.0368AUTD ;;;ﬂ:‘“ rush 13W /| 38E | 100.4340 Brass disk 1 1
38F | 100.4344 First gear 36T 1
3 386G | 100.4348 Brass disk 2 1
10 ————
T 100.0372 Carbon brush haldier ) 38H | 100.4353 Friction lock disk 2 1
’ assembly 381 | 100.4352 Tension shell 28 G
12 39 |080.0506 Bearing 2
13 : 40 | 1004321 Aule 1284137 1
14 | 1004388 Housing 41 | 040.0301 Key 1
14A | C5100.0342/2  |Cable set 1608 -> -
Torque switch 42 | 100.4491 Double gear 1 1
15 |100.4576 housing - 1 25T+39T
Double gear 2
16 | 1004574 Wheel red 1 43 | 100.4320 JET+A1T 1
FII:!':EI'IIDITI eter 1 K a5 OB0.0526 HE"I{ 3 1
12 | 1000811 Lfa Fitchapvl- | 46 | 0BD.44%36 Washer 14x22x1 | 1
TR T % ————— 2 47 | 0B0.0481 Meedle bearing 1
T Tzzw . az | 1005.1007 Clutch shaft 1
20 1m'1ana;a E-H: 1 F!E d 110V 1 19 1000549 Casing pin !
' - T 50 | 1005.1017 Gear box 1
;;_ iﬁg:i; EE”; —_— 1 51 | 1005.1014 Gear switch 2
' A”“‘ :r IEting r:j' - 52 | 100.0459 Screw BE 5.5 x 45 4
rmature spee I= -
23 | 100.0348 e i 1 :i E;g.ggg :mg 411;; 312 5x 15 j
24 |080.0351 Bearing 6000 1 ——Toes00e3 - ki — : -
r | 10051011 Armature set 220V | e P — Lk ':;" E; —
1005.1012 Armature set 110V —TTo0.0901 SET Z“"”d = ”h :: -
26 |032.0166 Circlip 472/28/1.2 1 —= T 1005 o075 R" 0 1E5 ';E;' 2 -
27 | 0503070 Bearing 6001V V 1 ——To200003 P_“ =k -
27A | 1005.0064 Bearing 15 x 23 x 3 1 T oan.010 il — -
78 | 1005.0401X Inner gear plate 1 TR ETTRTIE = :tﬂ — : - -
28A | 1005.0071 O-ring 106 x 1.8 1 '
61 | 0200111 Washer M& DIN7S80 | 12




Brand:

Type number:

Serialnumber:

Euroboor ECO.100S+/T 2003xxx -
62 | 1005.0462X slide 1 54
No. | Part no. Description Oty No. | Part no. Description Oty
63 | 020.0146B Screw ME x 35 1 Front panel
64 | 020.0146 Screw M6 x 25 1 95 | 1005.0008K ECO.1005+/T !
Wool felt ring 45 x R/L switch (push]
&5 | 1005.0067 cars E 1 96 | 100.0152 1B00MM 1
66 | 10050066 Bearing MKX-45 1 030E.0091/Y Mator switch 230V
67 | 1005.0065 Bearing 35 x42x8 | 1 a7 [5-pin) YELLOW 1
62 | KSP.MS Screw M5 x 10 1 030E.0092/Y Mator switch 110V
69 |020.0298 Motor cable clamp | 1 (5-pin) YELLOW
T ——T—p— 3 98 |[020.0017 Fuse 5 x 20 F2A 1
71 | KSP.M/2 Tank holder 1 99 | 020.0016 Fuze holder 1
i DED D01GEX GA Rear panel 220V ] 100 | 020.0206 LED |"u:|u:at_::|:5|at 1
0BO.001GAX.ZA | Rear panel 110V 12; 'i';g-'i'z;;f 1 F""ELE'":_‘ 5"‘2:““ 1
s otenticmeter
73 | 0200101 Panel screw BEWVZ 3 a3
e - 103 | 020.0037 Cable camp 1
1001028 22;3:1 control unit o : complete
TRA Speed contral unit 1 105
100.10284 iy 08
020.0151 Magnet spring bal 1
g0 | 100.0022 Balt M5 x 20 12 107
Aluminium rail [L) 22 108
81 | 10001534 x18.5x 442.5 ! 109 | 100.0006 Screw 55 MBx 25 4
27 | 10001938 Aluminium rail (R} 22 | 110 | 100.1008 Sensor 1
185 x 4475 111 | 020.0305 Washer & 4
Control unit 2 112 | 100.1010 Filter 1
100.4002 EC0.100 220V 150 - 113 | 055.1041L Gyroscope PCBset | 1
83 - - 1 1134 | 055.00400 Gyroscope PCB 1
100.0003 E;'g;:;' unit 110V 1138 | 055.0041 Gyroscope PCB box | 1
100.1022 Magnet 220V
24 | 020.0081 [ serew BKVZME 1 18 Hoo10228 Magnet 110V I
BS | 020.0077H End plate black 1 200 | 1005.02033 Cose 1
BE | 10051002 Frarme 1 201 | 10052015 Coaolant tank 1
= ————— : 202 |IBO.0.2L Bottle 0.2LTR 1
o2 | 1004610 Matar cable ] 203 | 5AF.300 Z ntehtpwe.g OWEsS 1
complete V6 204 | saF.a00 afety chain (1 mtr) 1
88A |C5100.0341/2 | Cable set 1608 > 1 with lack
89 | 020.0032 Adapter PGI - PG11 | 2 205 | SAF.100 Sately goggles 1
89A | 020.0033 Coupling nut PG11 2 206 | SAF.200 Ear plugs 1
90 | 100.01014 Capstan hub black 1 207 | kspp Pin and knob for 1
91 |020.0314X Arm for capstan 3 cooling tank
1001016 Main cable 220V EU 208 | IMB.US25 Allen key 2.5 mm 1
020.0036/AU | Main cable 220V AL 209 | IMB. US4 Allen key 4.0 mm !
020.0036/UK _[Main cable 220V UK | if ::Et zg i: Z: :: g'g :: 1
92 ?:g:ﬂiﬁmk el cable LDV UK 212 | 1005.0002 Side handle M12 1
100.10164 Main cable 110V USA 213 | DRIFT3 Drift MT3 1
030.0031 Coupling nut PG11 1 214 | 10052002 f:::; r‘::i :;,:i 1
[main cable)
93 | e Grounding R 215 | saF.MOM :;Etl"'ﬂ%'ﬂrd for 1
a3A screwwasher/nut
216 |020.0223 Screw M5 x 10 2




